

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET - PAGE 1 OF 4

DATE 10/20/2015

DEPT. DPW

SUBJECT: SIGN REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	CITY SIGN ERECTORS		DORNBOS SIGN, INC.		EAGLE SIGN & DESIGN	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	STOP R1-1 SIGN-30"X30"	250	EA	\$ 50.060	\$ 12,515.00	\$ 22.040	\$ 5,510.00	\$ 31.220	\$ 7,805.00
2	ALL WAY R1-4 SIGN 18"X6"	50	EA	\$ 10.56	\$ 528.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7.28	\$ 364.00
3	GREEN U-CHANNEL SIGN POST	100	EA	\$ 34.07	\$ 3,407.00	\$ 14.24	\$ 1,424.00	\$ 24.18	\$ 2,418.00
								PLUS SHIPPING	\$ 200.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					\$ 16,450.00		\$ 7,084.00		\$ 10,787.00

**TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:** \$ 17,437.00 \$ 7,509.04 \$ 11,434.22

DEPT. \_\_\_\_\_  
 HEAD: \_\_\_\_\_

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE  
 EXPIRATION DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

AWARDED: \_\_\_\_\_

PURCH. \_\_\_\_\_  
 AGENT: \_\_\_\_\_

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE  
 EXPIRATION DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

COUNCIL  
 APPROVED: \_\_\_\_\_

STAFF \_\_\_\_\_  
 REC.: \_\_\_\_\_

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP  
 EXPIRATION DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

PO NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_

SUBJECT: SIGN REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

				EDWARDS SIGN & SCREEN-PRINTING		GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS		LIGHTLE ENTERPRISES OF OHIO	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	STOP R1-1 SIGN-30"X30"	250	EA	\$ 62.020	\$ 15,505.00	\$ 27.440	\$ 6,860.00	\$ 25.750	\$ 6,437.50
2	ALL WAY R1-4 SIGN 18"X6"	50	EA	\$ 12.40	\$ 620.00	\$ 3.89	\$ 194.50	\$ 3.75	\$ 187.50
3	GREEN U-CHANNEL SIGN POST	100	EA	\$ 29.80	\$ 2,980.00	\$ 18.66	\$ 1,866.00	\$ 18.64	\$ 1,864.00
				1/2 DOWN DEPOSIT REQUIRED					
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					\$ 19,105.00		\$ 8,920.50		\$ 8,489.00
<b>TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:</b>					\$ 19,105.00		\$ 9,455.73		\$ 8,998.34

SUBJECT: SIGN REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

				MD SOLUTIONS		NEWMAN SIGNS, INC.		OSBURN ASSOCIATES INC.	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	STOP R1-1 SIGN-30"X30"	250	EA	\$ 25.500	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 23.900	\$ 5,975.00	\$ 21.380	\$ 5,345.00
2	ALL WAY R1-4 SIGN 18"X6"	50	EA	\$ 3.25	\$ 162.50	\$ 5.91	\$ 295.50	\$ 2.84	\$ 142.00
3	GREEN U-CHANNEL SIGN POST	100	EA	\$ 15.60	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 17.05	\$ 1,705.00	\$ 14.48	\$ 1,448.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					\$ 8,097.50		\$ 7,975.50		\$ 6,935.00
<b>TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:</b>					\$ 8,583.35		\$ 8,454.03		\$ 7,351.10

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET - PAGE 4 OF 4

DATE 10/20/2015

DEPT. DPW

SUBJECT: SIGN REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

				RATHCO SAFETY SUPPLY		VULCAN SIGNS			
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	STOP R1-1 SIGN-30"X30"	250	EA	\$ 26.870	\$ 6,717.50	\$ 20.950	\$ 5,237.50		\$ -
2	ALL WAY R1-4 SIGN 18"X6"	50	EA	\$ 3.34	\$ 167.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 157.50		\$ -
3	GREEN U-CHANNEL SIGN POST	100	EA	\$ 16.08	\$ 1,608.00	\$ 15.91	\$ 1,591.00		\$ -
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					\$ 8,492.50		\$ 6,986.00		\$ -
<b>TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:</b>					\$ 9,002.05		\$ 7,405.16		